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MONTANA 2000

PERCENT OF COUNTY POPULATION 65+

Range = 8.5% to 24.1%

St Average = 13.4%

Median = 16.7%

0.0 to 9.9  (4)       

10.0 to19.9  (48)

40.0 to 49.920.0 to 29.9  (4)

30.0 to 39.9

65+ population = 120,949
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MONTANA 2009 

PERCENT OF COUNTY POPULATION 65+

Range = 9.1% to 25.8%

St average = 14.6%

Median = 18.5%

0.0 to 9.9   (2)     

10.0 to19.9  (35)

40.0 to 49.920.0 to 29.9 (19)

30.0 to 39.9

65+ population = 141,903

   



24.4

24.5

22.8

15.9

18.7

13.6

21.0

24.0

12.3 19.1

19.3

20.9

16.4

17.4

21.8
18.1

20.0 23.3

18.0
23.1

26
.3

14.9

21.9

17.7

24.6

21.4 20.3

11.1

18.7

22.8 19
.2

20.9

16.0

21.4

22.8

23.5
24.1

15.8
23.4

22.8

29.5 29.3

12.7

23.4

23.9

20.6

20.2

27.229.8

15.2

20.424.4
20.5

24.4
25.5

13.4

Lincoln

Flathead

Glacier Toole

Li
be

rt
y

Hill
Blaine Phillips

Valley

Daniels Sheridan

Roosevelt

Richland

McCone

Dawson

W
ib

au
x

Prairie

Garfield

P
et

ro
le

umFergus

Chouteau

Cascade

Pondera

Teton

Lewis &
   ClarkPowell

Lake

Missoula

Sanders

Mineral
R

a
v

a
ll

i

Granite

Deer
Lodge

Silver
Bow

Beaverhead
Madison

Jefferson
Broadwater

Gallatin

Park

Meagher Wheatland Golden
Valley

Musselshell

Sweet
Grass

Still
water

Yellowstone

Carbon
Big Horn

Treasure

Rosebud

Custer
Fallon

Powder
River

Carter

Judith
Basin

MONTANA 2015

PERCENT OF COUNTY POPULATION 65+

Range = 11.1% to 29.8%
St average = 16.8%

Median = 21.4%

0.0 to 9.9        

10.0 to19.9  (20)

40.0 to 49.920.0 to 29.9  (36)

30.0 to 39.9

65+ population = 178,9554
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MONTANA 2020

PERCENT OF COUNTY POPULATION 65+

Range = 13.5% to 35.7%

St average = 19.7%

Median = 24.4%

0.0 to 9.9        

10.0 to19.9  (13)

40.0 to 49.920.0 to 29.9  (37)

30.0 to 39.9  (6)

65+ population = 222,954
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MONTANA 2025 

PERCENT OF COUNTY POPULATION 65+

Range = 15.4% to 39.5%

St average = 22.1%

Median = 27.6%

0.0 to 9.9        

10.0 to19.9 (6)

40.0 to 49.920.0 to 29.9  (37)

30.0 to 39.9  (13)

65+ population = 266,584
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MONTANA 2030

PERCENT OF COUNTY POPULATION 65+

Range = 15.9% to 41.3%

St average = 23.4%

Median = 29.0%

0.0 to 9.9        

10.0 to 19.9  (2)

40.0 to 49.9  (2)20.0 to 29.9  (31)

30.0 to 39.9  (21)

65+ population = 299,094

 

Data from MT DOC/Census and Economic Information Center  ‐ 8/2010 


